BST-323

Marking strip
Accessories
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B GENERAL INFORMATION
Pitch 10 mm
No. of poles 2-12/65
Usable with terminal strips of series 323

Il CONFIGURATIONS
Poles Item

Version

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
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BST-323/02
BST-323/03
BST-323/04
BST-323/05
BST-323/06
BST-323/07
BST-323/08
BST-323/09
BST-323/10
BST-323/11
BST-323/12

further number of poles on request
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COMPLIANT
WECO | wecoconnectors.com

Article number

11.495.003
13.495.003
14.495.003
15.495.003
16.495.003
17.495.003
18.495.003
19.495.003
20.495.003
21.495.003
12.495.003

Length (L)

20,00 mm
30,00 mm
40,00 mm
50,00 mm
60,00 mm
70,00 mm
80,00 mm
90,00 mm
100,00 mm
110,00 mm
120,00 mm
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B MATERIAL
Moulding Hard PVC, white, matt

Temperature Range

approx. 45°C

B OPTIONS / ACCESSORIES

PU

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Consecutive numbering

Special marking according to drawing

Marking strip BST-323 in requested humber of poles
Marking strip BST-323-D with double-sided marking space
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